Nine-Digit Addition (Z)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. All Regrouping.

296792272
+ 927 518 868

282653243
+ 958 987 867

646 722 665
+ 976 599 489

231952523
+ 889 258 789

214956 762
+ 998 497 649

Score:

115549 867
+ 999 594 453

169793 482
+ 954 969 938

641 889 551
+ 579994 569

643921421
+ 689199 689

277667154
+ 937468 956

355693296
+ 778459939

824 855 264
+ 888 698 988

147736 766
+ 984376 765

275865732
+ 985397379

911 346 946
+ 399 788 864
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